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Greek School Important Dates

2024
First Day of Greek School Monday, September 9
Welcome Meet & Greet Sunday, September 15
Greek School Open House Monday, September 16
Columbus Day (School Closed) Monday, October 14
OXI Day Celebration Sunday, October 27
Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 27
Christmas Pageant Sunday, December 22
Christmas Break Monday, December 23-January 6, 2025

Greek School Important Dates

2025

Greek School Resumes

Wednesday, January 8th

Martin Luther King Day (School Closed) | Monday, January 20"

Greek Letters Day

Wednesday, January 22"

President’s Day (School Closed)

Monday, February 17t

Clean Monday

Monday, March 3™

Greek Independence Day

Sunday, March 23"

Greek Orthodox Holy Week

Monday, April 14, Wed., April 16"

May Day Wednesday, April 30t
Greek School Graduation To Be Determined
Last Day of Greek School Wednesday, May 21°

Greek School Dance Practice

Wednesday, May 28"

Early Dismissal/Parent Pick-Up:

If any parent would like to pick-up their child early, please send an e-mail to the child’s
teacher copying K. Eleni Limberis @ eleni.lib@sbcglobal.net. No parent will be allowed to
enter the school after drop-off. We ask that all parents are prompt for pick-up at 6:30 p.m.
Teacher supervision will be available at 6:30 p.m. to assist students at pick-up.
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